111000021727

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/s	State/Zip/Phor	ne #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
·						
,						





000268416010

01/16/15--01010--009 **25.00



J. Shivers JAN 29 2015

LAW OFFICES

KULZER & DIPADOVA

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 76 E. EUCLID AVENUE, SUITE 300 HADDONFIELD, NEW JERSEY 08033-2342

ARTHUR A. DIPADOVA
MICHAEL J. DELAURENTIS°
JAMES B. EVANS, JR.
ERIC A. FELDHAKE *
BRIELE N. HAAS *
GLENN A. HENKEL*
JOSEPH M. KEMPTER*
JOSEPH T. KENNEY**
BARBARA A. KULZER°
MICHAEL A. KULZER
DOUGLAS R. MADANICK*
PATRICK J. MCCORMICK*
DANIEL L. MELLOR*+
BRIAN P. O'NEIL*

TELEPHONE (856) 795-7744

Telecopier (856) 795-8982

OTHER LOCATION:

3318 Simpson Avenue Ocean City, New Jersey 08226 Telephone: (609) 399-9044

> E-Mail: jbe@kulzerdipadova.com

January 13, 2015

* MEMBER OF NJ & PA BARS

ROBERT H. WILLIAMS

- MEMBER OF FL BAR
- + MEMBER OF NY BAR
- ♦ MEMBER OF GA BAR
- ° COUNSEL TO THE FIRM

PLEASE REPLY TO THE HADDONFIELD OFFICE

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: PIEKARSKI KEYS REALTY, LLC L11000021323

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find your Cover Letter and an executed Articles of Dissolution for the above captioned limited liability company. Also enclosed is our check in the amount of \$25.00 made payable to "Florida Department of State" to cover the requisite filing fee. Please return the letter of acknowledgment and filed Articles of Dissolution to our address at our Haddonfield office.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

KULZER & DiPADOVA, P.A.

James B. Evans, Jr.

JBE/mtp Enclosures

cc: Mr. Joseph Piekarski

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SURJ	Piekarski Keys Realty, LLC					
		d Liability Company)				
The e	enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.				
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following:				
	James B. Evans, Jr., Esquire					
	(Name of Person)					
	Kulzer & DiPadova, PA					
	(Firm/Company)					
	76 E. Euclid Avenue, Suite 300					
	(Address)					
	Haddonfield, NJ 08033					
	(City/State	e and Zip Code)				
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please call:					
	James B. Evans, Jr., Esquire	856 795-7744				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:					
		\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:				
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations				
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building				
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	. The name of a limited liability company is							
	Piekarski Keys Realty, LLC							
2.	The Articles of Organizatio document number L11000		y 18, 2011 and a	ssigned				
3.	. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)							
4.	 A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). 							
	Distribution of all assets of the company and the cessation of all company activites							
5.	If there are no members, ent	ter the name and address o James B. Evans, Jr.,	of the person appointed to wind	I up the company's				
Kulzer & DiPadova, PA								
	76 E. Euclid Avenue, Suite 300							
	·•	Haddonfield, NJ 080)33	<u> </u>				
6. lis	Signature of an authorized pated above to wind up the con	person or if there are no monpany's activities and affa	embers, the signature of the peirs:	rson appointed and				
			James B. Evans, Jr.					
_/	Signature		Printed Name					
FILING FEE: \$25.00								